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Body protection

Certifications and norms
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CATEGORY 2

Protects against risks

000

High vis Weather

DELTAPLUS

OPTIMUMS3 Fluo.oranzna-Mornarsko

modra
HAUTE VISIBILITE OUTDOOR

Specific benefits

(e Comfort
- Fleece lining for intense warmth
~  Performance

- PU coating for greater breathability
- Waterproof clothing to stay dry in heavy rain

% Ease of use
-5in 1 garment to adapt to changing temperatures
(2) Durability

- Oxford fabric for better abrasion resistance

Applications

« Javna dela

« Stavba
 Javne storitve
* Prevoz

« Shranjevanje
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Body protection

Technical details

Standards - Details

Type of workwear

Gender

Size range
Workwear color
Seams

Support material details

Description Xin 1

Lining material
Hood type

Collar style
Fastening

Wrist type

Top Reflective piping

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)

Number of inside pockets (Only)
Access to marking by inside zip
Badge holder

Reflective piping

Neck lining
Modurality options

Neck

High-visibility 5-in-1 waterproof
parka

Mixte

S - 5XL

Navy, Orange

Waterproof

Canvas Oxford 100% Polyester PU
coating

Removable jacket : Removable
sleeves | Material : 100% polyester
PU coated Oxford canvas. 100%
polyester 175 g/m? | Seams :
Waterproof | Collar Fleece-lined
stand-up collar

Taffeta 100% polyester
Fixed retractable hood

Low blas collar

Zipper fastening and flap
By paw and velcro wrist
Chest and sleeves (4 bands)
2

—_

yes

yes

Reflective piping place, Reflective
piping joining type

Polar

Jacket with sleeves, Sleeveless

jacket, Parka with jacket, Jacket only,

Parka with sleeveless jacket

Upper neck polar lining
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JVA

Protective clothing

OPTIMUMS3

OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Waterproof and warm 5-in-1 parka with removable jacket, combining style and

durability, for day and night visibility

Logistics information

Reference

OPTI3OMPT

OPTI3OMTM

OPTI3OMGT

OPTI3OMXG

OPTI3OMXX

OPTI3OM3X

OPTI3OM4X

OPTI3OM5X

OPTI3JMPT

OPTI3JMTM

OPTI3JMGT

OPTI3JMXG

OPTI3JMXX

OPTI3JM3X

OPTI3JM4X

OPTI3JM5X

7 N

Colour

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

DELTAPLUS

S

M

L

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

5XL

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

5XL

Size Designation

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

OPTIMUM3

EAN13

3295249276362

3295249276713

3295249276720

3295249276737

3295249276744

3295249276751

3295249276768

3295249276775

3295249276355

3295249276645

3295249276652

3295249276669

3295249276676

3295249276683

3295249276690

3295249276706

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249276369

13295249276710

13295249276727

13295249276734

13295249276741

13295249276758

13295249276765

13295249276772

13295249276352

13295249276642

13295249276659

13295249276666

13295249276673

13295249276680

13295249276697

13295249276703

etsod sofely

21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg
21.0 kg
21.9kg
23.1kg
24.1 kg
21.2 kg
21.2 kg

21.2kg

68.0
cm

68.0
cm

68.0
am

68.0
cm

68.0
cm

68.0
am

68.0
cm

68.0
cm

68.0
am

48.6
cm

48.6
cm

47.8
am

46.2
cm

68.0
cm

68.0
am

68.0
cm

42.0
cm

42.0
cm

42.0
am

42.0
cm

42.0
cm

42.0
am

42.0
cm

42.0
cm

42.0
am

43.8
cm

42.8
cm

45.0
am

45.8
cm

42.0
cm

42.0
am

42.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

68.8
cm

69.2
cm

69.0
am

68.2
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm



IV OPTIMUM3
. OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Waterproof and warm 5-in-1 parka with removable jacket, combining style and
durability, for day and night visibility

Protective clothing

[T Multiple sales

A Minimum sales

[ Box Width
[T Box Depth
[T Box Height
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